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W. H. Crutchfield, Jr. mining collection inventory

ResourcelD Counties State Country DateMin DateMax
1994-02-0001  Antler Mine Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1974 12/31/1982
1994-02-0002  Cashier Mine Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1934 12/31/1934
1994-02-0003  Chloride Mining District Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1900 12/31/1984
1994-02-0004  Chloride Project Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1934  12/31/1983
1994-02-0005  Copper Age Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1917  12/31/1950
1994-02-0006  Copper Giant Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1914 12/31/1961
1994-02-0007  Custom Mill Project Wallapai District Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1916  12/31/1980
1994-02-0008  Dorothy Mine Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1919 12/31/1934
1994-02-0009  Emerald Isle Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1958 12/31/1970
1994-02-0010  Golconda Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1957 12/31/1961
1994-02-0011  Gold Basin Area Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1980 12/31/1983
1994-02-0012  Hercules-Badger Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1947 12/31/1971
1994-02-0013  Hidden Treasure Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1915 12/31/1944
1994-02-0014  Holy Moses Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1944 12/31/1982
1994-02-0015  Johnny Bull-Silver Knight Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1937  12/31/1980
1994-02-0016  Keystone Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1918 12/31/1918
1994-02-0017  Lone Jack Blackfoot Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1916  12/31/1958
1994-02-0018  Meteor Crater Coconino (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1946  12/31/1965
1994-02-0019  Midnight Mine Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1915 12/31/1915
1994-02-0020  Mineral Park Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1899 12/31/1981
1994-02-0021  Minnesota-Conner Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1902  12/31/1984
1994-02-0022  North Georgia Mine Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1942  12/31/1958
1994-02-0023  Payroll Mine and Mary Bell Group Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1916  12/31/1943
1994-02-0024  Pinkham Mine Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1913  12/31/1981
1994-02-0025  Santa Fe Pacific Lands Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States  1/1/1955 12/31/1975
1994-02-0026 ~ Secret Pass Mohave (AZ) Arizona United States 1/1/1984 12/31/1984
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DateMin
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1994-02-0027
1994-02-0028
1994-02-0029
1994-02-0030
1994-02-0031
1994-02-0032
1994-02-0033
1994-02-0034
1994-02-0035
1994-02-0036
1994-02-0037
1994-02-0038
1994-02-0039
1994-02-0040
1994-02-0041
1994-02-0042
1994-02-0043
1994-02-0044
1994-02-0045

1994-02-0046
1994-02-0047
1994-02-0048

1994-02-0049

1994-02-0050

Seligman Iron Ore Deposit

Senator and President

St. Louis

Stockton Hill

Sunrise

Tennessee Schuylkill

Topock Brucite

Topock Manganese

Union Pass Mining District
California Bureau of Mines bulletins
California Information

Indian Gulch

Colorado information

Gold General Information

Gold Related Newspaper Clippings
Mineral Prices

Miscellaneous

Mohave County Geology and Ore Deposits

Nevada Information

Oregon information
Sampling techniques

Santa Fe Pacific Railway Company

Seeley W. Mudd biography

Montana
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Mariposa (CA)

Mohave (AZ)

Lincoln (NV), White

Pine (NV)
Baker (OR)

Coconino (AZ),

Yavapai (AZ)

Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
California
California
California

Colorado

Arizona, Idaho
Arizona

Nevada

Oregon

Arizona

Arizona, California,
New Mexico, Utah,

Washington

Montana

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

1/1/1963
undated

1/1/1922
1/1/1900
1/1/1938
1/1/1914
1/1/1943
1/1/1954
1/1/1918
1/1/1952
1/1/1956
1/1/1951
1/1/1965
1/1/1980
1/1/1980
1/1/1943
1/1/1944
1/1/1917
1/1/1982

1/1/1979
1/1/1922
1/1/1967

1/1/1983

1/1/1973

12/31/1964

12/31/1983
12/31,/1900
12/31/1938
12/31/1956
12/31/1953
12/31/1958
12/31,/1984
12/31/1972
12/31/1983
12/31/1951
12/31/1965
12/31,/1984
12/31/1982
12/31/1979
12/31/1957
12/31/1917
12/31/1985

12/31/1979
12/31/1965
12/31/1967

12/31/1983

12/31/1973
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